HYDRAULIC LIFT

Elevate the Everyday
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BUILT TO LAST



HYDRAULIC LIFT FEATURES

Vinyl bunks Hydraulic cylinders
Cushions and protects your boat Chrome plated stainless
with fade and stain resistant steel shafts and stainless
vinyl. The riveted design steel fittings come standard
withstands years of use. with all hydraulic lifts.

Aluminum frame

Sturdy marine grade \
aluminum provides Hydraulic Control Box

superior strength
and longevity.

Designed for maximum efficiency
with superior components.
Available in 12V or 24V DC power.

Adjustable
Extension Legs
Equipped with large
foot plates to provide
greater stability.

Lift Arm Pivots

Reinforced with welded

bushings for greater Solar Panel
reliability and longevity. Wireless Remote Transmitter Clean, free and low
Convenient control of your lift from a maintenance power.
distance.
WHY RGC:
FEATURES: + RGC Hydraulic Cylinders with chrome plated stainless steel
shafts and stainless steel fittings resist corrosion and are
4+ Fast, easy, smooth lifting at the push of a button. standard equipment on all our hydraulic lifts.
4+ High quality 6061-T6 Marine Grade Aluminum and + RGC lift frames are thicker than competitor frames
Ided frame construction for imoroved reliabilit adding stability and reliability. Our frames are welded for
W P y superior strength and low maintenance. No screws to
that lasts through years of use. tighten.
4+ Eco-friendly biodegradable hydraulic fluid. 4+ Lift Arm Pivot points are reinforced with welded bushings
4+ 2 . . | irel to reduce wear and withstand harsh conditions better than
remqte transmlttgrs give you long range wireless the competition.
operation of your lift. . . . . .
Vinyl Bunks are stain and wear resistant and riveted in
4+ Easy to install and adjust—no special tools required. place so they will protect your boat through years of use.
4+ Low maintenance, effortless functionality. + Depth of experience—With over 75 years of experience, we
have the knowledge and dependability you can trust.
+ we offgr & arra}’ of a(%cessorles allowing you to 4+ Allof our products are built in the USA and backed with
customize your lift to fit your needs. our 15 Year Limited Warranty.

BUILT TO LAST




ACCESSORIES:

BOW STOP

RGC’s bow stop securely positions your
boat in the cradle for precise fore to aft
location to keep it snug when not in use.

VERTICAL GUIDE POSTS
Take the guesswork out of entry
and exit by guiding your boat
properly over the lift.

PONTOON/TRITOON KITS
RGC optional Pontoon/Tritoon kits fit
any of our Hydraulic Lifts and are built
with the same durable marine grade
aluminum and high quality components.

RGC CANOPY
Add a canopy for the ultimate protection. Available
in our streamlined Apex design, or choose the
Traditional canopy in scalloped or straight style for
a classic look. RGC Canopies come standard with
fade and stain resistant Sunbrella® fabric in an array
of colors to compliment any waterfront.

To see more accessories online, scan the QR code

FULL GUIDE-ONS

The ultimate protection for precise
entry and exit every time. With RGC’s
full guide-ons you’ll never rub a decal
off your boat.

MOTOR STOP

Keep your boat properly positioned,
safe and balanced for easier entry and
exit. Adjustable up to 3’ and aluminum/
vinyl construction is maintenance free.

WAKEBOARD GUIDE-ONS
Vertical and full length guide-ons
combine to offer extreme protection.
Designed specifically to safeguard your
boat during entry and exit without
marring the boat’s decals.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Maximum
Lifting

HL17565-60
HL20058-48
HL20065-48
HL40112-48
HL40120-48
HL40120-60
HL60112-48
HL60120-48
HL70112-48
HL70112-60
HL70120-48
HL70120-60
HL80120-72
HL90120-48
HL90120-60

HL120132-48
HL120132-60

Overall Overall
Weight Maximum Width Length
Capacity Beam (inc. feet) (inc. feet)
1750 Ibs. 65 in. 81 in. 131in.
2000 Ibs. 58 in. 74 in. 119 in.
2000 Ibs. 65 in. 81 in. 119 in.
4000 Ibs. 1121in. 129 in. 170 in.
4000 Ibs. 120 in. 137 in. 170 in.
4000 Ibs. 120 in. 137 in. 182 in.
6000 Ibs. 112in. 129 in. 198 in.
6000 Ibs. 120 in. 137 in. 198 in.
7000 Ibs. 112in. 129 in. 198 in.
7000 Ibs. 112in. 129 in. 198 in.
7000 Ibs. 120 in. 137 in. 198 in.
7000 Ibs. 120 in. 137 in. 209 in.
8000 Ibs. 120 in. 141 in. 209 in.
9000 Ibs. 120 in. 141 in. 200 in.
9000 Ibs. 120 in. 141 in. 211in.
12,000 Ibs. 132in. 152 in. 268 in.
12,000 Ibs. 132 in. 152 in. 280 in.

Height
60 in.
48 in.
48 in.
48 in.
48 in.
60 in.
48 in.
48 in.
48 in.
60 in.
48 in.
60 in.
72 in.
48 in.
60 in.
48 in.
60 in.

Minimum Shipping
Bunk Hydraulic Weight
Height Cylinders  (approx.)
25in. 1 235 Ibs.
24.5in. 1 215 Ibs.
24.5in. 1 225 Ibs.
25in. 2 512 Ibs.
25in. 2 522 Ibs.
26 in. 2 542 Ibs.
29.5in. 2 690 lbs.
29.5in. 2 710 lbs.
29in. 2 720 lbs.
29in. 2 720 Ibs.
29 in. 2 740 Ibs.
30in. 2 760 Ibs.
30in. 2 977 Ibs.
29.5in. 4 977 lbs.
31in. 4 997 Ibs.
40in. 4 1450 Ibs.
40 in. 4 1500 Ibs.

WWW.RGCMARINE.COM | 1.800.831.LIFT (5438)




HYDRAULIC PLATFORM LIFT

Custom Solutions for Unique applications—
Lifts aren’t just for boats.

FEATURES:

All the benefits of a hydraulic lift with versatility

Can be used for Seaplanes, PWCs, sundecks and more
Streamlined design, integrates with your dock

Built with high quality 6061-T6 Marine grade aluminum

Superior Hydraulic cylinders with chrome plated stainless
steel shafts and stainless steel fittings are standard

Eco-friendly biodegradable hydraulic fluid

Easy to install and adjust—no special tools required

+ 4+ 4+

Low maintenance, effortless functionality

PROUDLY

BUILT TO LAST
IN THE USA FOR OVER 75 YEARS

REIMANN & GEORGER CORPORATION

1-800-831-LIFT (5438)
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